Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: weather

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1)

3)

5)

7

9)

11)

13)

15)

it is windy

cinha etove

it's hot

haocelr ca

rainy season

Ite or ad vsmpeluadalia

to rain

overll

winter

ivinrone

the winter

vio elinern

autumn

otloe of

rainy season

aio lvsstcndluiaee
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

tsunami

uismtna

the spring

rarpmvlai ea

dry season

ei 6astacsnec

sunny

laosoed

the summer

rel venao

clear

daoespejd

umbrella

eagasripau

fall

ofoto

47ded




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: weather
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to get cloudy
uabsnlre
19) it's cloudy
stnudeo abla
21) rain
al lauvil
23) rainy weather
Icimalv ielso luo
25) hot weather
¢ s ellialurmacoo
27) forecast
préticoons
29) snow
ivel ane
31) wet, humid
umdheo
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Date:

18)

season

laténscie a

20)

strong winds

s uertesvinoetf

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

breeze

bsala ri

storm

tnaromet

it's cool

hacees ofrc

mild weather

ec lat dleploimma

I'm hot

eg oocartnl

heat

aoclr

47ded




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 47ded

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = hace viento , 2 = tsunami , 3 = hace calor , 4 = la primavera , 5 = la temporada de lluvias , 6 = estacién seca, 7 = llover ,
8 = soleado , 9 = invierno, 10 = el verano , 11 = el invierno , 12 = despejado , 13 = el otofio , 14 = el paraguas , 15 = estacion
de lluvias , 16 = otofio, 17 = nublarse , 18 = la estacion , 19 = esta nublado , 20 = vientos fuertes , 21 = la lluvia , 22 = la
brisa , 23 = el clima lluvioso , 24 = tormenta , 25 = el clima caluroso , 26 = hace fresco , 27 = pronéstico , 28 = el clima
templado , 29 = la nieve , 30 = tengo calor , 31 = hiimedo , 32 = calor
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